

Guarantee Application (SF 5)

LIVESTOCK LOAN GUARANTEE PROGRAM

- SHEEP FEEDER OPTION -

As provided for under Part VI of *The Farm Financial Stability Act* and *The Sheep Feeder Associations Loan Guarantee Regulations,* as amended from time to time

		(Complete Name of Association)					
of	(Mailing Address)	(Town)	(Postal Code)				
heret		f Saskatchewan guarantee to the	(i ostai code)				
		(Complete Name of Lender)					
of	(Mailing Address)						
	(Mailing Address)	(Town)	(Postal Code)				
1.	This request is for a guarantee for (please check): A new Association, The Feeder Option for an existing Association, An increase in the authorized loan amount for the Feeder Option.						
or	This application is based on loan eligibility of \$ The guarantee will be 25% of the amount outstanding on the loan at the time of a first default on any advance, plus accrued interest as of the time that payment is to be made on the guarantee,						
	This request is for a change in Lender.						
	This application is based on loan eligibility of \$ The guarantee will be 25% of the amount outstanding on the loan at the time of a first default on any advance, plus accrued interest as of the time that payment is to be made on the guarantee.						
	(Association Signing Officer)	(Association Signing Officer)	(Date)				
2.	Lender confirmation:						
		ha	s agreed to make loans to the				
1	(Name of Lender)	ers listed on the attached page(s), al	l of which have been				

approved by the Lender. (List not required for guarantee increase.)

(Signature of Lender)

(Date)



Sheep Feeder Guarantee Application (SF5.1)

- SHEEP FEEDER OPTION -

LIVESTOCK LOAN GUARANTEE PROGRAM

Page 2

Association Name:

Member's Name	Mailing Address and Postal Code	Telephone Number	Saskatchewan Health Services No.	Date of First Loan	Authorized Loan